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Date Start Event Name Location Depart School Dismiss Group
Tue 06/04/2024 6:00 pm THS Football 7 on 7's Location @ Pima

HS
Pima High School Thatcher High School

Pima High School
THS Football Varsity

Thu 06/06/2024 All Day THS Varsity Football @ Blue Ridge HS Blue Ridge HS Thatcher High School THS Football Varsity
Fri 06/07/2024 All Day THS Varsity Football @ Blue Ridge HS Blue Ridge HS Thatcher High School THS Football Varsity
Tue 06/11/2024 6:00 pm THS Football 7 on 7's Location TBD TBD Thatcher High School THS Football Varsity
Tue 06/18/2024 6:00 pm THS Football 7 on 7's Location TBD TBD Thatcher High School THS Football Varsity
Tue 06/25/2024 6:00 pm THS Football 7 on 7's Location TBD TBD Thatcher High School THS Football Varsity
Tue 07/02/2024 6:00 pm THS Football 7 on 7's Location TBD TBD Thatcher High School THS Football Varsity
Wed 07/03/2024 All Day THS/TMS Sports Black Out Date- No

Events Scheduled
TMS Gym
TMS Football/Track Field
THS Wrestling Building
THS Gym
THS Football/Soccer Field

Thatcher Middle School
Thatcher High School

THS Volleyball Varsity
THS Volleyball JV
THS Volleyball Frosh
THS Soccer Girls
THS Soccer Boys
THS Football Varsity
THS Football JV
THS Football Freshmen
THS Basketball Girls Varsity
THS Basketball Girls JV

Thu 07/04/2024 All Day THS/TMS Sports Black Out Date- No
Events Scheduled

TMS Gym
TMS Football/Track Field
THS Wrestling Building
THS Gym
THS Football/Soccer Field

Thatcher Middle School
Thatcher High School

THS Volleyball Varsity
THS Volleyball JV
THS Volleyball Frosh
THS Soccer Girls
THS Soccer Boys
THS Football Varsity
THS Football JV
THS Football Freshmen
THS Basketball Girls Varsity
THS Basketball Girls JV

Fri 07/05/2024 All Day THS/TMS Sports Black Out Date- No
Events Scheduled

TMS Gym
TMS Football/Track Field
THS Wrestling Building
THS Gym
THS Football/Soccer Field

Thatcher Middle School
Thatcher High School

THS Volleyball Varsity
THS Volleyball JV
THS Volleyball Frosh
THS Soccer Girls
THS Soccer Boys
THS Football Varsity
THS Football JV
THS Football Freshmen
THS Basketball Girls Varsity
THS Basketball Girls JV
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Tue 07/09/2024 6:00 pm THS Football 7 on 7's Location TBD TBD Thatcher High School THS Football Varsity
Tue 07/16/2024 6:00 pm THS Football 7 on 7's Location TBD TBD Thatcher High School THS Football Varsity
Mon 07/22/2024 All Day THS Football Camp @ Round Valley Round Valley High School Round Valley High School

Thatcher High School
THS Football Freshmen
THS Football JV
THS Football Varsity

Tue 07/23/2024 All Day THS Football Camp @ Round Valley Round Valley High School Round Valley High School
Thatcher High School

THS Football Freshmen
THS Football JV
THS Football Varsity

Wed 07/24/2024 All Day THS Football Camp @ Round Valley Round Valley High School Round Valley High School
Thatcher High School

THS Football Freshmen
THS Football JV
THS Football Varsity

Thu 07/25/2024 All Day THS Football Camp @ Round Valley Round Valley High School Round Valley High School
Thatcher High School

THS Football Freshmen
THS Football JV
THS Football Varsity

Fri 07/26/2024 All Day THS Football Camp @ Round Valley Round Valley High School Round Valley High School
Thatcher High School

THS Football Freshmen
THS Football JV
THS Football Varsity

Mon 07/29/2024 All Day THS 1st Official Day of Football
Practice

THS Football/Soccer Field Thatcher High School THS Football JV
THS Football Varsity
THS Football Freshmen

Fri 08/09/2024 5:30 pm THS Football Green and White
Scrimmage

THS Football/Soccer Field Thatcher High School THS Football Varsity
THS Football JV

Thu 08/15/2024 6:00 pm THS Football Scrimmage VS Payson
HS and Pima HS

EAC John Mickelson Field Thatcher High School THS Football Varsity

Thu 08/22/2024 6:00 pm THS JV Football @ Paradise Honors Paradise Honors High School 1:00 pm Thatcher High School THS Football JV
Fri 08/23/2024 7:00 pm THS Varsity Football VS Paradise

Honors
EAC John Mickelson Field 5:30 pm Thatcher High School THS Football Varsity

Wed 08/28/2024 6:00 pm THS FR/SO Football @ Crismon HS Crismon High school 2:00 pm Thatcher High School THS Football Freshmen
Thu 08/29/2024 6:00 pm THS JV Football VS Crismon HS THS Football/Soccer Field Thatcher High School THS Football JV
Fri 08/30/2024 7:00 pm THS Varsity Football @ Crismon HS Crismon High school 3:00 pm Thatcher High School THS Football Varsity
Wed 09/04/2024 6:00 pm THS JV Football VS Valley Christian THS Football/Soccer Field Thatcher High School THS Football JV
Fri 09/06/2024 7:00 pm THS Varsity Football VS Valley

Christian
EAC John Mickelson Field 5:30 pm Thatcher High School THS Football Varsity

Wed 09/11/2024 6:00 pm THS FR/SO Football @ Round Valley
HS

Round Valley High School 12:00 pm Thatcher High School
Round Valley High School

THS Football Freshmen

Thu 09/12/2024 6:00 pm THS JV Football VS Round Valley HS THS Football/Soccer Field 6:00 pm Thatcher High School THS Football JV
Fri 09/13/2024 7:00 pm THS Varsity Football @ Round Valley

HS
Round Valley High School 1:00 pm Thatcher High School

Round Valley High School
THS Football Varsity
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Wed 09/18/2024 6:00 pm THS FR/SO Football @ Yuma Catholic Yuma Catholic Thatcher High School

Yuma Catholic
THS Football JV
THS Football Freshmen

Fri 09/20/2024 7:00 pm THS Varsity Football VS Yuma Catholic EAC John Mickelson Field 5:30 pm Thatcher High School THS Football Varsity
Thu 10/03/2024 6:00 pm THS JV Football VS Show Low HS THS Football/Soccer Field Thatcher High School THS Football JV
Fri 10/04/2024 7:00 pm THS Varsity Football @ Show Low HS Show Low High School 2:30 pm Thatcher High School

Show Low High School
THS Football Varsity

Wed 10/09/2024 6:00 pm THS FR/SO Football @ Sabino HS THS Football/Soccer Field Thatcher High School THS Football Freshmen
Fri 10/11/2024 7:00 pm THS Varsity Football VS Sabino HS EAC John Mickelson Field 5:30 pm Thatcher High School THS Football Varsity
Thu 10/17/2024 6:00 pm THS JV Football VS Safford HS THS Football/Soccer Field Thatcher High School THS Football JV
Fri 10/18/2024 7:00 pm THS Varsity Football @ Safford HS Safford High School 5:30 pm Thatcher High School THS Football Varsity
Thu 10/24/2024 6:00 pm THS JV Football @ Pusch Ridge Pusch Ridge Christian Academy 2:00 pm Thatcher High School THS Football JV
Fri 10/25/2024 7:00 pm THS Varsity Football VS Pusch Ridge

(Homecoming and Senior Night)
EAC John Mickelson Field 5:30 pm Thatcher High School THS Football Varsity

Wed 10/30/2024 6:00 pm THS FR/SO Football @ Morenci HS Morenci Junior/Senior High School 3:30 pm Thatcher High School
Morenci Junior/Senior High School

THS Football Freshmen

Thu 10/31/2024 6:00 pm THS JV Football VS Morenci HS THS Football/Soccer Field Thatcher High School THS Football JV
Fri 11/01/2024 7:00 pm THS Varsity Football @ Morenci HS Morenci Junior/Senior High School 4:30 pm Thatcher High School

Morenci Junior/Senior High School
THS Football Varsity


